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I M M E D I A T E  ± 3 0 , 0 0 0  S F  S U B L E A S E  A V A I L A B L E



Building
Specifications
Available SF

Office(s) SF

Sublease LXD

Dock Doors 

Oversized Drive-In Doors

Ceiling Height 

Column Spacing

Car Parking

Sprinkler System

Heating

Lighting

Electrical

±30,000

±1,750

9/30/28

4

2

12’-17’

Clear Span

25

Wet Sprinkler

Gas Fired

Motion Sensored LED

~600 Amps
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T R U C K I N G  T I M E / D I S T A N C E

TO:

Port Newark

APM Terminal, Elizabeth

Exit 11, NJ Turnpike

Newark Airport (EWR)

Laguardia Airport (LGA)

JFK Airport

Outerbridge Crossing

Goethals Bridge

Holland Tunnel

Lincoln Tunnel

Verrazzano Narrows Bridge

TYPICAL TIME

±34 Mins

±30 Mins

±7 Mins

±31 Mins

±1 Hr 20 Mins

±1 Hr 40 Mins

±5 Mins

±26 Mins

±43 Mins

±44 Mins

±36 Mins

MILES

±25.4

±20.8

±4.6

±21.9

±50.9

±66.0

±2.8

±20.2

±30.6

±31.8

±25.8

Trucking Distances
and Times

Port Newark

Holland Tunnel

Lincoln Tunnel
LGA

JFK

EWR

APM Terminal
Elizabeth

Verrazzano

Goethals

Outerbridge
Crossing

Exit 11



No representation is made as to the accuracy of the information furnished herein and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of prices, rental, or other conditions, prior sale, lease,
sublease, and/or withdrawal without notice. While every attempt is made to ensure accuracy, the floor plan(s) is for guidance only. The measurements, dimensions, specifications, and other data shown
are approximate and may not be to scale. We assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the floor plan(s) or for any action taken in reliance thereon. The floor plan(s) do not create any representation,
warranty or contract. All parties should consult a professional, such as an architect, to verify the information contained herein. The furnishing of this information shall not be deemed a hiring. A
commission in accordance with our principal’s schedule of rates and conditions will be paid to the procuring Broker who executes our or our principal’s brokerage agreement, subject to a fully
consummated transaction upon terms and conditions acceptable to our principal. Colliers International NJ LLC
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Direct: +1 973 299 3002
Mobile: +1 908 246 1815

Michael Canosa
Associate
Michael.Canosa@colliers.com
Direct: +1 973 299 4823
Mobile: +1 862 208 9968

John Obeid
Director - Market Intel & BD
John.Obeid@colliers.com
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20 WATERVIEW BOULEVARD, SUITE 310
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054
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